
Ppcn

Ppcn

Ppcn

PEN

SM 316

N

A1A2

A2 43A1

Sw

A2 21A1

Scn

czujka

Grasslin
1 2

L

3 4

FR 321

Pw

RECZNE 2

AUTOMAT. 1

0

FR 321

Pcn

RĘCZNE 2

AUTOMAT. 1

0

L1

DO1N-K

B1

16

DO1N-K

B2

16

YDY 2x1,5

Scn - stycznik całonocny

Sw  - stycznik wieczorny

E05
-

INSTALACJA ELEKTRYCZNA - Skrzyna SO - schemat układu sterowania


